% NATURALFLOWERCARDS.COM
' ORDERFORM

FAX THIS FORM TO: +31 (0)527 - 203535

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Company name:

Contact Person:

Telephone number:

The prices will be visual when you login and open this form again

Uni draag tassen 32x12x41

Aantal

Date:

Nummer

08105.001
08105.002
08105.003
08105.004
08105.005
08105.006
08105.007
08105.008
08105.009

Tekst

Uni Shock red 32x12x41
Uni HotPink 32x12x41
Uni Violet 32x12x41

Uni Aqua 32x12x41

Uni Poison 32x12x41
Uni Apple 32x12x41

Uni Black 32x12x41

Uni Coffee 32x12x41

Uni Orangeneon 32x12x41

Signature:

Address:

Postcode:

City:

Country:

Barcode

Page: 1

WARNING: if you use this FAX form, you'll receive no Internet discount. Order your products by Internet and receive extra discount
Naturalflowercards.com - Het Ancker - Jousterweg 51a - 8465 PB Oudehaske - The Netherlands - Tel. +31 (0) 527 - 204366
FAX +31 (0)527 203535 - e-mail: info@naturalflowercards.com

www.naturalflowercards.nl - info@naturalflowercards.nl



